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SELETIVA MEETING 2023- ASPIRANTES

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

FEM  SUB 11              EXTRA SLIGEIRO       1  RAFAELA EMI SAITO               212  CAMP SBC

     SUB 11              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  MARIA EDUARDA DE SOUZA SAMPAIO  459  ASS. DE ARTES MARCIAIS CAMINAG

     SUB 11              LIGEIRO              1  ISADORA SANTINI CORDEIRO        792  A J MORIMOTO LINS

     SUB 11              MEIO LEVE            1  MARINA GOMES TAKANO               9  ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS

                                              2  KATHARINA YUKARI UETI           383  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ CHIBANA

     SUB 11              LEVE                 1  LUIZA MONIQUE PAVAN PAIVA       217  ASS DE JUDO KENSHIN

                                              2  LAURA BUENO DE MELO             419  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO CAMPINAS

                                              3  TAYNA MENEGHIN S. BRANDAO        93  JUDO CLUBE MOGI DAS CRUZES

     SUB 11              MEIO MEDIO           1  SOFIA ROCHA JUSTO FIORETTO      459  ASS. DE ARTES MARCIAIS CAMINAG

                                              2  STELLA GONCALVES LIMA           646  ASS DE JUDO ARAÇATUBA

                                              3  PEROLA LOUIZE PEGO TORRES NASC  437  ASSOCIACAO KAMAKURA DE JUDO

     SUB 11              MEDIO                1  LAURA DA SILVA COELHO           603  SMEL ITAQUAQUECETUBA

                                              2  YASMIM VITORIA F. DE MORAES     405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

     SUB 11              MEIO PESADO          1  MANUELA RULIM FERRARI           383  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ CHIBANA

     SUB 13              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  ANA CLARA PONCIANO S. DOS SANT  508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

                                              2  SOPHIA ROJO DA COSTA            780  A.R.C.D. SAO BERNARDO

     SUB 13              LIGEIRO              1  JULIA MANZANARES BETANHA        939  SESI SP

                                              2  KAWANY RODRIGUES SOARES DA SIL  723  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO FERNANDES

                                              3  MANUELA MANSO SOUZA             666  ADC EMBRAER

                                              4  ANA CLARA AGRESTE RAMOS         939  SESI SP

     SUB 13              MEIO LEVE            1  MELANIE SALVADOR E OSAKO        939  SESI SP

                                              2  ANA CLARA DE JESUS MORALLES     939  SESI SP

                                              3  MARIA ANTONIA PAES ROSSETTO     490  INSTITUTO MARINHO ESTEVES

     SUB 13              LEVE                 1  SABRINA NAMIE OTSUBO            383  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ CHIBANA

                                              2  OLIVIA CAETANO HARADA           652  ASSOC. JUDO 9 DE JULHO

     SUB 13              MEIO MEDIO           1  MANUELLA DE MOURA BARRETO RUIZ  514  ESPORTE CLUBE PRAIA GRANDE

                                              2  EMILLY CRISTAL MARTINS SILVA    279  CLANISA JUDO

                                              3  EDUARDA PEREIRA FRACALOSSI      939  SESI SP

                                              4  PAOLA FRANCINI S. DE OLIVEIRA    93  JUDO CLUBE MOGI DAS CRUZES

     SUB 13              MEDIO                1  EMANUELLE DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDE  557  JUDO TATSU

                                              2  GABRIELLY AZRAK                 780  A.R.C.D. SAO BERNARDO

                                              3  EMILY ALVES DIAS GARRIDO        169  CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY

                                              4  PAMELA APARECIDA GLICERIO DA S  422  ASS LORENA JU GONIN GUMI

     SUB 13              MEIO PESADO          1  ANA CAROLINA RODRIGUES SANTANA  404  JUDO PARA TODOS/PROF. FARATH
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SELETIVA MEETING 2023- ASPIRANTES

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

                                              2  LORENA BRITO SANTOS             487  ASS BATATAENSE DE JUDO

                                              3  KAREN SATIE TOIAMA               77  ASS DE JUDO VILA SONIA

                                              4  IZABELLY MOREIRA DA CRUZ        512  FALCOES DO JUDO

     SUB 13              PESADO               1  JASMIM GOMES DA SILVA            45  CLUBE ESPORTIVO DA PENHA

                                              2  SOPHIA FERREIRA RODRIGUES       446  C.T. MENINOS DE OURO

     SUB 13              SUPER PESADO         1  ELISA PIMENTEL ADAO             379  INBRADE

                                              2  CAROLINE LIRA DONOLA            419  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO CAMPINAS

                                              3  MARIA CLARA PERLATO DE MAIO     383  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ CHIBANA

     SUB 15              MEIO LEVE            1  RIANNY SANTANA DA SILVA         785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA

                                              2  ANITA LUIZA MOREIRA ALMEIDA     419  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO CAMPINAS

                                              3  LETICIA DOS SANTOS SANTANA      857  ASS CULT E ESP IRMAOS RIBAS

                                              4  GABRIELLY DE GODOY SILVA        785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA

     SUB 15              LEVE                 1  VICTORIA EDUARDA DA S. OSORIO   182  SEC.ESPORTES FRANCO DA ROCHA

                                              2  GEOVANNA GABRIELLE SANTOS CAMP  514  ESPORTE CLUBE PRAIA GRANDE

                                              3  RAISSA SILVA PURIFICACAO        437  ASSOCIACAO KAMAKURA DE JUDO

                                              4  LAIS DE CARVALHO CUCATO         514  ESPORTE CLUBE PRAIA GRANDE

     SUB 15              MEIO MEDIO           1  LARISSA SOUZA AMARAL            939  SESI SP

                                              2  VITORIA DE OLIVEIRA MELO        780  A.R.C.D. SAO BERNARDO

                                              3  MANOELA VITORIA SIMÕES NOVO     292  ASSOC. JOAO DO GRITO DE JUDO

     SUB 15              MEDIO                1  BRUNA CALLEGARI                   9  ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS

                                              2  ALINNE VICENTE DO COUTO         828  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO BELARMINO

                                              3  EDUARDA ALVES DO VALE           690  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO NERY

                                              4  MARIA ANTONIA T. COELHO GALVAO  379  INBRADE

     SUB 15              MEIO PESADO          1  KARLA KETELYN C. DE SOUZA FRAN  512  FALCOES DO JUDO

                                              2  THAMYLLES SEGANTIN COQUEIRO     358  ASS. DESP. AMERICANENSE DE JUD

                                              3  MARIANA CUNHA BANDEIRA          356  ASS. DESP. CULT. BENICIO GUARU

                                              4  LARISSA ARBOS DE AZEVEDO        828  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO BELARMINO

     SUB 15              PESADO               1  HELOISA DE MELO AZEVEDO         785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA

                                              2  LIVIA MARCELLI                   45  CLUBE ESPORTIVO DA PENHA

                                              3  MARIA EDUARDA BALDI MARQUES     416  COLEGIO IDEAL DIADEMA

                                              4  JHENNIFER SALVADOR E OSAKO      939  SESI SP

     SUB 15              SUPER PESADO         1  BRENDA CAROLINA MARTINS SILVA   419  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO CAMPINAS

     SUB 18              LIGEIRO              1  JENNIFER QUEZIA DE FARIA SOUZA  318  SEC. ESP. RECREACAO JACAREI

     SUB 18              MEIO LEVE            1  BEATRIZ DE OLIVEIRA MELO        780  A.R.C.D. SAO BERNARDO

                                              2  NICOLLY DA SILVA ALMEIDA        945  SEJEL-COTIA

     SUB 18              LEVE                 1  LARISSA GRISOTO PIRES           806  ASSOC.SEKAI DE JUDO

                                              2  MARIANA JITIAKO DE CAMPOS       444  AOC MAQUININHA DO FUTURO
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SELETIVA MEETING 2023- ASPIRANTES

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

                                              3  NICOLE ALVES DOS SANTOS         870  ASSOC. JUDO ARACARIGUAMA

                                              4  INGRID KAROLINE TEODORO DE MEL  977  SEC. MUN. ESP. E LAZER DE PIND

     SUB 18              MEIO MEDIO           1  LUANA GONCALVES SILVA           508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

                                              2  YLDA MIKAELLY DOS REIS CYRILLO  573  DOJO RIBEIRAO

                                              3  ERYTA CRISTHYNA MEDEIROS COLI   573  DOJO RIBEIRAO

                                              4  ANA CAROLINA CUNDARI DA R. ZEF  977  SEC. MUN. ESP. E LAZER DE PIND

     SUB 18              MEDIO                1  JAMILE ELOA DA CONCEICAO DE PA  977  SEC. MUN. ESP. E LAZER DE PIND

                                              2  LETICIA NORONHA TEODORO         806  ASSOC.SEKAI DE JUDO

                                              3  LUIZA BEATRIZ SANTOS SILVA      834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

                                              3  KARINA MARIANA DA SILVA         785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA

     SUB 18              MEIO PESADO          1  LIVIA BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA       218  SECRET.DE ESPORTES DE TAUBATE

                                              2  LETICIA FERNANDES AZEVEDO       462  ASS COLOSSUS DE JUDO

                                              3  NAYRA RAPHAELLA SOUSA NUNES     603  SMEL ITAQUAQUECETUBA

                                              4  YASMIN VIEIRA CRECIBENI GLAUJO  383  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ CHIBANA

     SUB 18              PESADO               1  ANNA JULIA CAMATARE DE MELO     241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

                                              2  GIOVANA JITIAKO DE CAMPOS       444  AOC MAQUININHA DO FUTURO

                                              3  DAYANE KETTELEN SILVA PARDINHO  235  ASSOC.CAMPINEIRA DE JUDO

MAS  SUB 11              EXTRA SLIGEIRO       1  MAURICIO SOUZA VALLIM           828  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO BELARMINO

                                              2  EMANUEL AMADOR DA SILVA         279  CLANISA JUDO

                                              3  CAETANO MARTINETTI DE OLIVEIRA  627  SOC. ESP. REC. CULT. SANTA MAR

     SUB 11              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  RICHARD AIELLO DE SOUZA LIMA    292  ASSOC. JOAO DO GRITO DE JUDO

                                              2  NICOLAS DIAS FRANCO             405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              3  JOAO MIGUEL LOPES DE MIRANDA    870  ASSOC. JUDO ARACARIGUAMA

                                              4  SAMUEL LUIS SILVA DE LAIA       690  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO NERY

     SUB 11              LIGEIRO              1  PIETRO PROPHETA ROMERA          383  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ CHIBANA

                                              2  GUILHERME DA SILVA CAMPOS       750  APAJUSVO-ASS PAIS AMIGOS JUDO

                                              3  PEDRO HENRIQUE SAHEKI           828  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO BELARMINO

                                              4  LUIZ HENRIQUE DE BEZERRA VAZ    870  ASSOC. JUDO ARACARIGUAMA

     SUB 11              MEIO LEVE            1  MIGUEL DA SILVA GONCALVES       279  CLANISA JUDO

                                              2  DAVI MORAIS CRUZ                405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              3  LUCAS DE SOUZA CASTILHO         405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              4  ALFREDY BRYAN C. DE S. FRANCO   512  FALCOES DO JUDO

     SUB 11              LEVE                 1  REGIS AKON PENICHE RIBEIRO      750  APAJUSVO-ASS PAIS AMIGOS JUDO

     SUB 11              MEIO MEDIO           1  ENRICO TATUISHI SARTI           413  ACEREJ "IRMAOS ARAUJO"

                                              2  BRUNO HENRIQUE DA SILVA ANDRAD   93  JUDO CLUBE MOGI DAS CRUZES

                                              3  ANTONIO EDRO VIANA DE OLVEIRA   490  INSTITUTO MARINHO ESTEVES

     SUB 11              MEIO PESADO          1  RICARDO RODRIGUES SESSIN RIZZO  169  CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY

     SUB 11              PESADO               1  JOAO VITOR CAETANO DA SILVA     446  C.T. MENINOS DE OURO
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SELETIVA MEETING 2023- ASPIRANTES

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

                                              2  OTAVIO HENRIQUE OZIL A. CHIG    792  A J MORIMOTO LINS

     SUB 11              SUPER PESADO         1  PEDRO FIGUEIREDO MELO           275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ

     SUB 11              EXTRA PESADO         1  JOÃO PEDRO CONTI                441  ASS PEDREIRENSE DE JUDO

     SUB 13              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  DAVI LOMEU TEOFILO              723  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO FERNANDES

                                              2  DANIEL LOMEU TEOFILO            723  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO FERNANDES

                                              3  KAUA TANAKA BERTO DA SILVA      870  ASSOC. JUDO ARACARIGUAMA

                                              4  AMISADAY COLARES DA SILVA       422  ASS LORENA JU GONIN GUMI

     SUB 13              LIGEIRO              1  MAX COSTACURTA                   77  ASS DE JUDO VILA SONIA

                                              2  FELIPE SOUZA FRUCTUOSO DE MORA  405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              3  OLIVER EIDI SIPRIANO LEPE       405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              4  JOAO LUCCAS MARTINS SILVA       446  C.T. MENINOS DE OURO

     SUB 13              MEIO LEVE            1  RAFAEL RYUJI OTSUBO             383  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ CHIBANA

                                              2  LUCAS VINICIUS DA SILVA RAMOS   911  JUDO NA FAIXA TEAM

                                              3  GABRIEL ELIAS PEREIRA BARBOSA   939  SESI SP

                                              4  RAFAEL LIMA LEITE CESAR           9  ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS

     SUB 13              LEVE                 1  GUILHERME HENRIQUE FERREIRA MA  373  ASS. BUSHIDO DE JUDO KODOKAN

                                              2  HENRIQUE NAOKI KONIGAME         383  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ CHIBANA

                                              3  MATHEUS RODRIGUES SPINDOLA      939  SESI SP

                                              4  DAVI BUENO MAXIMIANO            925  SEMEL LINS/MORIMOTO

     SUB 13              MEIO MEDIO           1  ARTHUR RICARDO N. DE OLIVEIRA   690  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO NERY

                                              2  IRAN DAMAZIO CHAIM SALOMAO BUS  413  ACEREJ "IRMAOS ARAUJO"

                                              3  KALEB MARTINS FERREIRA DA SILV  166  SESI - SP

                                              4  MIGUEL NYCOLAS DA S. HONORATO   512  FALCOES DO JUDO

     SUB 13              MEDIO                1  LEONARDO OL. SOUZA DO ROSARIO   514  ESPORTE CLUBE PRAIA GRANDE

                                              2  MIGUEL RICARDO N. DE OLIVEIRA   690  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO NERY

                                              3  KAUE OLIVEIRA JURADO            828  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO BELARMINO

                                              3  MATHEUS SIMANDI CARDOZO         780  A.R.C.D. SAO BERNARDO

     SUB 13              MEIO PESADO          1  MURILO MUNIZ DE SOUZA           723  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO FERNANDES

                                              2  JOAO GUILHERME E. NUNES RODRIG  413  ACEREJ "IRMAOS ARAUJO"

                                              3  GABRIEL HENRIQUE ZANUTIM GONCA  166  SESI - SP

                                              4  THEO ANEFALOS ITO               738  ASS. DE JUDO YAMA ARASHI

     SUB 13              PESADO               1  JULIANO KIAN                    780  A.R.C.D. SAO BERNARDO

                                              2  RYAN DE ALMEIDA MACHADO         785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA

                                              3  VINICIUS KAUA DE SOUZA CARVALH  405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              4  MIGUEL WILLIAM DE SOUZA SILVA   666  ADC EMBRAER

     SUB 13              SUPER PESADO         1  CAUA XAVIER LEAL LEITE          487  ASS BATATAENSE DE JUDO

                                              2  BRENO GONCALVES DA COSTA        646  ASS DE JUDO ARAÇATUBA

                                              3  JOAO PEDRO MONTEIRO             437  ASSOCIACAO KAMAKURA DE JUDO



Folha   522/10/2023FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

SELETIVA MEETING 2023- ASPIRANTES

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

                                              4  FELIPE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS     173  CLUBE COMERCIAL DE LORENA

     SUB 15              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  CAIO SALVADOR PRETEL             77  ASS DE JUDO VILA SONIA

                                              2  MURILO FIORENTINO ALVES ANVERS  785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA

                                              3  DAVI DOS ANJOS SANT'ANA         870  ASSOC. JUDO ARACARIGUAMA

                                              4  LUCA TORELLO DE OL GONÇALVES      9  ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS

     SUB 15              LIGEIRO              1  GABRIEL LEMES E LEME            690  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO NERY

                                              2  ISAQUE GUISELINI DE J. SILVA    356  ASS. DESP. CULT. BENICIO GUARU

                                              3  PAULO HENRIQUE PONTES DOS SANT  828  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO BELARMINO

                                              4  GUSTAVO CAVALCANTI REIS         109  CLUBE ESPÉRIA

     SUB 15              MEIO LEVE            1  TALES MARQUES MORAES            383  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ CHIBANA

                                              2  MURILO ALVES DOS SANTOS         413  ACEREJ "IRMAOS ARAUJO"

                                              3  LAERTE DE OLIVEIRA LACERDA      182  SEC.ESPORTES FRANCO DA ROCHA

                                              4  GUILHERME LIMA LEITE CESAR        9  ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS

     SUB 15              LEVE                 1  PEDRO FIDELIS DE ABREU          169  CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY

                                              2  JOSE RENATO SOLDADO GOMES       405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              3  MARCELO SAMPAIO AGUIAR          280  HATSUYUME KAN DOJÔ

                                              4  CAIO HASHIMOTO TOLEDO             9  ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS

     SUB 15              MEIO MEDIO           1  MATHEUS HENRIQUE NOGUEIRA P. D  939  SESI SP

                                              2  LUCAS CATANZARO                 939  SESI SP

                                              3  FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA              379  INBRADE

                                              4  NICOLAS ROCHA LOYOLA ALVES      280  HATSUYUME KAN DOJÔ

     SUB 15              MEDIO                1  MATHEUS HENRIQUE ABREU NUNES    750  APAJUSVO-ASS PAIS AMIGOS JUDO

                                              2  GABRIEL HENRIQUE DIAS SILVA     508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

                                              3  MAURICIO EDUARDO LEITE JUNIOR   182  SEC.ESPORTES FRANCO DA ROCHA

                                              4  PYETTRO AUGUSTO DUTRA DA SILVA  217  ASS DE JUDO KENSHIN

     SUB 15              MEIO PESADO          1  CHRISTIAN FLORENCIO VIEIRA      143  ASS. VENCESLAUENSE DE JUDÔ KEN

                                              2  FERNANDO MACHADO MIRAS            9  ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS

                                              3  FELIPE CASARI DE ALMEIDA        335  ESCOLA JUDO GIBERTI

                                              4  ALAN CANGUSSU DA ROCHA FILHO    785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA

     SUB 15              PESADO               1  PEDRO HENRIQUE B.A. RODRIGUES   166  SESI - SP

                                              2  JOAO HENRIQUE SOUZA SILVA       939  SESI SP

     SUB 15              SUPER PESADO         1  GABRIEL FELIPE MAIA SANT'ANA    318  SEC. ESP. RECREACAO JACAREI

                                              2  ARTHUR BISPO DE OLIVEIRA        356  ASS. DESP. CULT. BENICIO GUARU

                                              3  FELIPE METROPOLO FERREIRA DA S  434  VILA SOUZA ATLETICO CLUBE

                                              4  LUCAS KEIJI MASUTANI            785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA

     SUB 18              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  ANTONIO HARRY DE ALMEIDA DE AM  652  ASSOC. JUDO 9 DE JULHO

                                              2  RYAN DA SILVA NASCIMENTO        356  ASS. DESP. CULT. BENICIO GUARU

                                              3  RENAN LENCI ITO FOLGATTI        356  ASS. DESP. CULT. BENICIO GUARU

                                              4  CAIQUE SANTOS DAMASCENO         603  SMEL ITAQUAQUECETUBA
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SELETIVA MEETING 2023- ASPIRANTES

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

     SUB 18              LIGEIRO              1  VICTOR EDUARDO DA CONCEICAO MO  335  ESCOLA JUDO GIBERTI

                                              2  YURI CAUAN RIBEIRO MURTA        977  SEC. MUN. ESP. E LAZER DE PIND

                                              3  JOAO VITOR OLIVEIRA             292  ASSOC. JOAO DO GRITO DE JUDO

                                              4  KAUAN RIBEIRO MIRANDA DA SILVA  292  ASSOC. JOAO DO GRITO DE JUDO

     SUB 18              MEIO LEVE            1  MATEUS MIRANDA STROZZI          514  ESPORTE CLUBE PRAIA GRANDE

                                              2  PEDRO HENRIQUE MARTINS DE ARAU  508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

                                              3  LUIS CLAUDIO MAIA SANT'ANA      318  SEC. ESP. RECREACAO JACAREI

                                              4  JOAO VITOR EMILIO MOROMIZATO    514  ESPORTE CLUBE PRAIA GRANDE

     SUB 18              LEVE                 1  MIGUEL RIBEIRO SOARES DE CARVA  446  C.T. MENINOS DE OURO

                                              2  MAICON DE JESUS SANTOS          785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA

                                              3  MIGUEL MANOEL DA S. FREITAS      87  CLUBE DE REGATAS TUMIARU

                                              4  IAGO VIEIRA DE ARAUJO           755  APAJUL

     SUB 18              MEIO MEDIO           1  ARTHUR FELIPE DE SOUZA          512  FALCOES DO JUDO

                                              2  ALESSANDRO SILVA DO NASCIMENTO  292  ASSOC. JOAO DO GRITO DE JUDO

                                              3  ARTHUR DE OLIVEIRA NOGUEIRA     785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA

                                              4  DAVI JOSE SANTOS DE SOUZA       109  CLUBE ESPÉRIA

     SUB 18              MEDIO                1  HENRIQUE DE PINA SANTOS         512  FALCOES DO JUDO

                                              2  PEDRO HENRIQUE SANTANA FAVARET  467  SET DE MOGI GUAÇU

                                              3  MATHEUS PEREIRA                 308  JUDO CONSTANTINO

     SUB 18              MEIO PESADO          1  CAIO MATHEUS GOMES DA SILVA     292  ASSOC. JOAO DO GRITO DE JUDO

                                              2  DAVID VINICIUS BARROS SATILO    512  FALCOES DO JUDO

                                              3  ENZO FERREIRA REMA              945  SEJEL-COTIA

     SUB 18              PESADO               1  KAIQUE PEIXOTO PINTO            235  ASSOC.CAMPINEIRA DE JUDO
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SELETIVA MEETING 2023- ASPIRANTES

CLASSIFICACAO POR ASSOCIACAO
GERAL
                                                 QUANTIDADE DE MEDALHAS
POS  ASSOCIACAO                           PON    1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10

 1.  383  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ CHIBANA       32    5  2  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0
 2.  939  SESI SP                          32    4  3  3  2  0  0  0  0  0  0
 3.  785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA    21    2  3  2  3  0  0  0  0  0  0
 4.  780  A.R.C.D. SAO BERNARDO            20    2  3  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 5.  512  FALCOES DO JUDO                  18    3  1  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0
 6.  514  ESPORTE CLUBE PRAIA GRANDE       18    3  1  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0
 7.  405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA       18    0  5  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 8.  723  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO FERNANDES     16    2  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 9.  508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS   16    2  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
10.  292  ASSOC. JOAO DO GRITO DE JUDO     15    2  1  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0
11.  690  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO NERY             14    2  1  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0
12.  419  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO CAMPINAS      14    1  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
13.  413  ACEREJ "IRMAOS ARAUJO"           14    1  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
14.    9  ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS          13    2  1  0  4  0  0  0  0  0  0
15.  446  C.T. MENINOS DE OURO             13    2  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0
16.  750  APAJUSVO-ASS PAIS AMIGOS JUDO    13    2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
17.  318  SEC. ESP. RECREACAO JACAREI      11    2  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
18.  169  CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY       11    2  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
19.   77  ASS DE JUDO VILA SONIA           11    2  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
20.  279  CLANISA JUDO                     11    1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
21.  828  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO BELARMINO        11    1  1  3  1  0  0  0  0  0  0
22.  356  ASS. DESP. CULT. BENICIO GUARU   11    0  3  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
23.  459  ASS. DE ARTES MARCIAIS CAMINAG   10    2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
24.  977  SEC. MUN. ESP. E LAZER DE PIND    8    1  1  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0
25.  806  ASSOC.SEKAI DE JUDO               8    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
26.  792  A J MORIMOTO LINS                 8    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
27.  652  ASSOC. JUDO 9 DE JULHO            8    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
28.  487  ASS BATATAENSE DE JUDO            8    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
29.   45  CLUBE ESPORTIVO DA PENHA          8    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
30.  182  SEC.ESPORTES FRANCO DA ROCHA      7    1  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
31.  166  SESI - SP                         7    1  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
32.  379  INBRADE                           6    1  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0
33.  335  ESCOLA JUDO GIBERTI               6    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
34.  235  ASSOC.CAMPINEIRA DE JUDO          6    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
35.  646  ASS DE JUDO ARAÇATUBA             6    0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
36.  444  AOC MAQUININHA DO FUTURO          6    0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
37.  217  ASS DE JUDO KENSHIN               5    1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0
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38.  557  JUDO TATSU                        5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
39.  441  ASS PEDREIRENSE DE JUDO           5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
40.  404  JUDO PARA TODOS/PROF. FARATH      5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
41.  373  ASS. BUSHIDO DE JUDO KODOKAN      5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
42.  275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ          5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
43.  241  OMEGA ACADEMIA                    5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
44.  218  SECRET.DE ESPORTES DE TAUBATE     5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
45.  212  CAMP SBC                          5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
46.  143  ASS. VENCESLAUENSE DE JUDÔ KEN    5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
47.    2  JUDO CLUBE DE ARAÇATUBA MORI-D    5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
48.   93  JUDO CLUBE MOGI DAS CRUZES        4    0  1  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0
49.  945  SEJEL-COTIA                       4    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
50.  573  DOJO RIBEIRAO                     4    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
51.  870  ASSOC. JUDO ARACARIGUAMA          4    0  0  4  1  0  0  0  0  0  0
52.  911  JUDO NA FAIXA TEAM                3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
53.  467  SET DE MOGI GUAÇU                 3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
54.  462  ASS COLOSSUS DE JUDO              3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
55.  358  ASS. DESP. AMERICANENSE DE JUD    3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
56.  437  ASSOCIACAO KAMAKURA DE JUDO       3    0  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
57.  490  INSTITUTO MARINHO ESTEVES         2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
58.  666  ADC EMBRAER                       1    0  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0
59.  603  SMEL ITAQUAQUECETUBA              1    0  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0
60.  280  HATSUYUME KAN DOJÔ                1    0  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0
61.  857  ASS CULT E ESP IRMAOS RIBAS       1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
62.  834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA         1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
63.  627  SOC. ESP. REC. CULT. SANTA MAR    1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
64.  434  VILA SOUZA ATLETICO CLUBE         1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
65.  416  COLEGIO IDEAL DIADEMA             1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
66.  308  JUDO CONSTANTINO                  1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
67.   87  CLUBE DE REGATAS TUMIARU          1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
68.  422  ASS LORENA JU GONIN GUMI          0    0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0
69.  109  CLUBE ESPÉRIA                     0    0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0
70.  925  SEMEL LINS/MORIMOTO               0    0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0
71.  755  APAJUL                            0    0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0
72.  738  ASS. DE JUDO YAMA ARASHI          0    0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0
73.  173  CLUBE COMERCIAL DE LORENA         0    0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0


